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Team Scores
Team Name

Shettleston Harriers A
East Kilbride AC A
Inverclyde AC A
VP-Glasgow AC A
Kilbarchan AAC A
Inverclyde AC B
Kilbarchan AAC B
Inverclyde AC C
Inverclyde AC D
East Kilbride AC B
Kilbarchan AAC C

West Dunbartonshire AC A
Shettleston Harriers B
Inverclyde AC E
G.Glenpark Harriers A
East Kilbride AC C
Kilbarchan AAC D
Kilbarchan AAC E
VP-Glasgow AC B
Inverclyde AC F
VP-Glasgow AC C
G.Glenpark Harriers B
Inverclyde AC G
Whitemoss AAC A
VP-Glasgow AC D

Scores

922
916
914
897
897
872
838
831
803
788
784

783
765
724
724
707
699
650
642
608
434
411
395
386
365

Places

1,Joseph,Lanahan,(293),
5,Ben,Naismith,(242),
9,Luke,Hunter,(235),
2,Bryn,Papworth,(263),
6,Samuel,Embuka,(242),
15,Aidan,Barry,(229),
10,Noah,Cree,(234),
20,0liver,Bonness,(225),
25,Aaron,Kirkwood,(214),
34,Calum,McCormick,(207),
26,Harry,Mckee,(214),

13,Sonny,Muir,(232),

39, Thierry,Giraud,(204),
43,Luke,Bryceland,(196),
36,Abbie,Learie,(206),
58,Neve,Lindsay,(187),
53,Alexander,Scott,(190),
68,Noah,Pearman,(177),
4,Alexander,Low,(246),
78,Breagha,Stevenson,(161),
21,Joshua,McDermott,(219),
91,Harry,Mooney,(143),
95,Eilidh,Hyett,(137),
42,Alanna,Anderson,(196),
41,Sam,Brown,(196),

30,Amelia
Rose,McGurn,(211),
12,Brodie,Stewart,(233),
11,Louis,Reid,(233),
3,Andrew William,Ross,(260),
8,Murray,Macleod,(237),
18,Callum,McDonald,(226),
14,0ran,Feely,(231),
23,Konrad,Monie,(219),
33,James,Reid,(208),
44,Jamie,Dundas, (196),
38,Blair,Wright,(204),
27,Robert,Fletcher
(INR),(213),
40,Louis,Millican,(204),
64,May,McGonigle,(181),
37,Stella,McCabe,(205),
67,Kai,Eastwood,(178),
63,Charlie,Anderson,(182),
72,Dylan,Condie,(171),
7,Finn,Slack,(241),
84,Anna,Nelis,(151),
24,Simon,Fraser,(215),
94,Mila,Killeen,(138),
96,Emily,Kane,(134),
100,Adam,Sinclair,(124),
73,James, Tham,(169),

31,Charlotte,Reilly,(209),
16,Marci,Houston,(229),
17,lona,Wilson,(227),
55,Freya,Jarvie,(188),
19,Rosie,Stein,(226),
29,Eve,Buchanan,(211),
56,Rosie,Costello,(187),
45,Rosa,Currie,(194),
52,Sophie,McMillan,(191),
46,Caoimhe,Gallagher,(193),
61,Jessica,Lawson,(183),

51,Sophie,Ferguson,(192),
65,Molly,Brown,(181),
66,Anna,Shearer,(180),
79,Isabel,Lafferty,(160),
69,Finlay,Edwards,(176),
76,Kira,Mitchell,(164),
80,Emillia,Fabiani,(160),
81,Chloe, Thomson,(155),
88,Alfie,Anderson,(148),
0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
97,Emily,Paul,(130),
99,Catriona,Pringle,(124),
104,Melissa,Anderson,(66),
0,PENALTY,SCORE,,

32,Heidi,Addison,(209),
28,Ava,Jeffrey,(212),
22,Rosie,Callan,(219),
59,Corrah,Campbell,(186),
50,Niamh,Erskine,(192),
35,Layna,Morgan,(206),
60,Ava,Erskine,(186),
47 ,lIsla,Bell,(193),
54,Faye,Holmes,(190),
49,Rebecca,Pew,(192),
62,Alba,Preiss,(183),

90,Summer,Muir,(146),
70,Fatimah,Dibasi,(176),
74,Cameron,Stevenson,(167),
82,0rla, Trainer,(153),
75,Rebecca,Chapman,(166),
77,Mariana,Watson,(163),
92,Tiana,Wilson-Roy,(142),
0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
89,Eilidh,Cannon,(148),
0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
0,PENALTY,SCORE,,
0,PENALTY,SCORE,,



